
Mandalay BayThe American Grand - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

12/18/2025 10:05 AM CST

December 19 - Shoreline Exhibition Hall

TID Division Program Team Name City State Compete
1 L1 - Rec Performance Elite - 12Y Vibe Cheer Onyx Temple City CA 2:00:00 PM
2 L4.2 - Rec Performance Elite - 11-18Y Vibe Cheer Fierce 4 Temple City CA 2:06:00 PM
3 L4 - Rec Performance Elite - 8-14Y ASMT - Vegas Stars Electra Las Vegas NV 2:12:00 PM
4 Break Break 2:18:00 PM
5 L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions The California All Stars-San Marcos Mini Mint San Marcos CA 2:23:00 PM
6 L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions South Force Cheer Mini Embers St. George UT 2:29:00 PM
7 L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions CheerCats LV Calico Cuties Henderson NV 2:35:00 PM
8 L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions Las Vegas All Stars CHERRIES Las Vegas NV 2:41:00 PM
9 L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions The California All Stars-Las Vegas BB BULLETS Las Vegas NV 2:47:00 PM
10 L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions West Coast Fame Allstars TINY TERRORS Santa Fe Springs CA 2:53:00 PM
11 L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions Serenity Athletics TINY DOLLZ West Covina CA 2:59:00 PM
12 L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions Envy Athletics Tiny Twinkles Henderson NV 3:05:00 PM
13 L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions Las Vegas All Stars BUBBLEGUM Las Vegas NV 3:11:00 PM
14 L1.1 Mini - PREP The California All Stars-San Marcos Mini Navy San Marcos CA 3:17:00 PM
15 L1.1 Mini - PREP The California All Stars-Camarillo Pink Camarillo CA 3:23:00 PM
16 L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2 West Coast Fame Allstars CODE BLACK Santa Fe Springs CA 3:29:00 PM
17 L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2 South Force Cheer Mini Meltdown St. George UT 3:35:00 PM
18 L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2 Envy Athletics Mini Magic Henderson NV 3:41:00 PM
19 Break Break 3:47:00 PM
20 Break Break 3:52:00 PM
21 L1.1 Tiny - PREP - D2 Las Vegas All Stars PASTEL Las Vegas NV 3:57:00 PM
22 L2.2 Mini - PREP - D2 CheerCats LV 2 Ferocious Henderson NV 4:03:00 PM
23 L1 Senior - Novice - Restrictions West Coast Fame Allstars RAGE Santa Fe Springs CA 4:09:00 PM
24 L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions West Coast Fame Allstars RECKLESS Santa Fe Springs CA 4:15:00 PM
25 L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions Las Vegas All Stars PEACHES Las Vegas NV 4:21:00 PM
26 L1 Junior - Novice - Restrictions Las Vegas All Stars BLOSSOM Las Vegas NV 4:27:00 PM
27 L1 Junior - Novice - Restrictions Serenity Athletics GLIMMER West Covina CA 4:33:00 PM
28 L3 - Rec Performance Elite - 12Y ASMT - Vegas Stars Twilight Las Vegas NV 4:39:00 PM
29 L1 - Rec Performance Advanced - 12Y Rise Up Athletics White Frost Los Alamitos CA 4:45:00 PM
30 L2 - Rec Performance Advanced - 14Y Rise Up Athletics Teal Tide Los Alamitos CA 4:51:00 PM
31 L3 - Rec Performance Advanced - 14Y Rise Up Athletics Blue Rain Los Alamitos CA 4:57:00 PM
32 L1 - Rec Performance Elite - 10Y ASMT - Vegas Stars Cosmo Las Vegas NV 5:03:00 PM
33 Break Break 5:09:00 PM
34 Break Break 5:14:00 PM
35 L3 - Rec Performance Elite - 11-18Y Vibe Cheer Prodigy Temple City CA 5:19:00 PM
36 L1 - Rec Performance Elite - 11-18Y Vibe Cheer Icons Temple City CA 5:25:00 PM
37 L1 - Rec Performance Elite - 10Y Vibe Cheer Miss Reign Temple City CA 5:31:00 PM
38 L1 - Rec Performance Elite - 10Y Legacy Elite Miss Reign Anaheim CA 5:37:00 PM
39 L1 - Rec Performance Elite - 11-18Y ASMT - Vegas Stars Luna Las Vegas NV 5:43:00 PM
40 L2.1 - Rec Performance Elite - 12Y ASMT - Vegas Stars Vortex Las Vegas NV 5:49:00 PM
41 L3 - Rec Performance Elite - 11-18Y ASMT - Vegas Stars Eclipse Las Vegas NV 5:55:00 PM
42 L3.1 - Rec Performance Elite - 14Y Legacy Elite Royalty Anaheim CA 6:01:00 PM
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43 L2 - Rec Performance Elite - 12Y ASMT - Vegas Stars Galaxy Las Vegas NV 6:07:00 PM
44 L2 - Rec Performance Elite - 14Y Vibe Cheer J2Crew Temple City CA 6:13:00 PM
45 Break Break 6:19:00 PM
46 Break Break 6:24:00 PM
47 L1.1 Junior - PREP The California All Stars-San Marcos Junior Gold San Marcos CA 6:29:00 PM
48 L1.1 Junior - PREP - D2 LA Dream All Stars GLOW Gardena CA 6:35:00 PM
49 L1.1 Junior - PREP - D2 West Coast Fame Allstars SIRENS Santa Fe Springs CA 6:41:00 PM
50 L1.1 Senior - PREP - D2 Las Vegas All Stars VIOLET Las Vegas NV 6:47:00 PM
51 L1.1 Senior - PREP The California All Stars-San Marcos Surge San Marcos CA 6:53:00 PM
52 L1.1 Youth - PREP The California All Stars-Las Vegas C1RQUE Las Vegas NV 6:59:00 PM
53 L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2 West Coast Fame Allstars GOSSIP GIRLS Santa Fe Springs CA 7:05:00 PM
54 L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2 South Force Cheer Heat St. George UT 7:11:00 PM
55 L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2 Vegas Empire Athletics Enchanted Las Vegas NV 7:17:00 PM
56 L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions Vegas Empire Athletics Tiny Princesses Las Vegas NV 7:23:00 PM
57 Prep Exhibition (Cheer) Envy Athletics Pixies Henderson NV 7:29:00 PM
58 L1.1 Junior - PREP - D2 Envy Athletics Sparkle Henderson NV 7:35:00 PM
59 L2.1 Youth - PREP - D2 CheerCats LV Pink Pumas Henderson NV 7:41:00 PM
60 L2.1 Youth - PREP - D2 Las Vegas All Stars TWILIGHT Las Vegas NV 7:47:00 PM
61 L2.2 Youth - PREP - D2 Las Vegas All Stars PINK DIAMONDS Las Vegas NV 7:53:00 PM
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62 L1 Youth - Flex The California All Stars-Las Vegas VIVA Las Vegas NV 9:00:00 AM
63 Break Break 9:03:30 AM
64 L1 Mini Macs Allstar Cheer MAC'S MINI STARZ Salt Lake City UT 9:07:30 AM
65 L1 Youth - Medium The California All Stars-San Marcos Shazam San Marcos CA 9:11:00 AM
66 L5 Senior Coed - Large Macs Allstar Cheer MACS VENGEANCE Salt Lake City UT 9:14:30 AM
67 L1 Youth - Medium Island Allstars Island Legends Fleming Island FL 9:18:00 AM
68 L5 Senior Coed - Small The California All Stars-Camarillo Snipers Camarillo CA 9:21:30 AM
69 L1 Youth - Small Macs Allstar Cheer MACS GALAXY Salt Lake City UT 9:25:00 AM
70 L5 Senior Coed - Small Island Allstars 5nipers Fleming Island FL 9:28:30 AM
71 L1 Youth - Small The California All Stars-Camarillo Little Giants Camarillo CA 9:32:00 AM
72 L2 - U16 The California All Stars-San Marcos Icons San Marcos CA 9:35:30 AM
73 L3 Junior - Flex - Medium The California All Stars-Ontario Lady Ammo Ontario CA 9:39:00 AM
74 L2 - U18 Macs Allstar Cheer MACS FORCE Salt Lake City UT 9:42:30 AM
75 L3 Junior - Flex - Small The California All Stars-Camarillo Jr Gunz Camarillo CA 9:46:00 AM
76 L2 Mini Macs Allstar Cheer MACS JEDIS Salt Lake City UT 9:49:30 AM
77 L3 Junior Island Allstars Tropical Twisters Fleming Island FL 9:53:00 AM
78 Break Break 9:56:30 AM
79 Break Break 10:00:30 AM
80 L1 Junior - Flex - Small The California All Stars-Ontario Jade Ontario CA 10:03:30 AM
81 L3 Junior Macs Allstar Cheer MACS PHANTOM Salt Lake City UT 10:07:00 AM
82 L1 Junior - Flex - Small Woodlands Elite - Arizona Surge Surprise AZ 10:10:30 AM
83 L3 Senior - Medium South Coast Cheer Scarlet Orange CA 10:14:00 AM
84 L1 Junior - Flex - Medium Macs Allstar Cheer MACS RIOT Salt Lake City UT 10:17:30 AM
85 L3 Senior - Medium Macs Allstar Cheer MACS TERROR Salt Lake City UT 10:21:00 AM
86 L1 Junior The California All Stars-San Marcos Blush San Marcos CA 10:24:30 AM
87 L3 Senior - Small The California All Stars-Las Vegas DIAMONDS Las Vegas NV 10:28:00 AM
88 L1 Tiny Island Allstars Tiny Tikis Fleming Island FL 10:31:30 AM
89 L3 Senior - Small Woodlands Elite - Arizona Black Ice Surprise AZ 10:35:00 AM
90 L1 Tiny Macs Allstar Cheer MACS TINY TWILIGHT Salt Lake City UT 10:38:30 AM
91 L2 Youth - Flex - Medium The California All Stars-Las Vegas SHIMMER Las Vegas NV 10:42:00 AM
92 L1 Senior The California All Stars-Ontario Crystal Ontario CA 10:45:30 AM
93 L2 Youth - Flex - Medium Macs Allstar Cheer MACS STARLIGHT Salt Lake City UT 10:49:00 AM
94 L1 Senior The California All Stars-Camarillo Scandal Camarillo CA 10:52:30 AM
95 L2 Youth - Flex - Small United Tumbling and Cheer Youth Bombshells Lebanon OR 10:56:00 AM
96 Open Open 10:59:30 AM
97 L1 Senior The California All Stars-Las Vegas STARDUST Las Vegas NV 11:03:30 AM
98 Break Break 11:07:00 AM
99 Break Break 11:10:00 AM
100 L2 Junior - Flex - Medium South Coast Cheer Crush Orange CA 11:14:00 AM
101 L2 Youth Macs Allstar Cheer MACS MOONLIGHT Salt Lake City UT 11:17:30 AM
102 L2 Junior - Flex - Medium The California All Stars-Ontario Steel Ontario CA 11:21:00 AM
103 L3 Youth - Flex The California All Stars-Las Vegas COSMOS Las Vegas NV 11:24:30 AM
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104 L2 Junior - Flex - Small Woodlands Elite - Arizona Lady Lightning Surprise AZ 11:28:00 AM
105 Lunch Break Lunch Break 11:31:30 AM
106 L2 Junior - Medium The California All Stars-San Marcos Reign San Marcos CA 12:31:30 PM
107 L3 Youth South Coast Cheer Aqua Orange CA 12:35:00 PM
108 L2 Junior - Small The California All Stars-Camarillo Jr Black Camarillo CA 12:38:30 PM
109 L6 Limited - XSmall Spirit Athletics Spice VICTORIA CA 12:42:00 PM
110 L2 Junior - Small Macs Allstar Cheer MAC'S MIDNIGHT Salt Lake City UT 12:45:30 PM
111 L6 Limited Coed - Small Macs Allstar Cheer Macs Senior Starz Salt Lake City UT 12:49:00 PM
112 L2 Senior The California All Stars-Las Vegas ROULETTES Las Vegas NV 12:52:30 PM
113 L6 Limited Coed - XSmall South Force Cheer Steel 6 St. George UT 12:56:00 PM
114 L4 - U16 Coed Macs Allstar Cheer MACS REIGN Salt Lake City UT 12:59:30 PM
115 L6 Senior - Small The California All Stars-Las Vegas ACES Las Vegas NV 1:03:00 PM
116 L4.2 Senior Coed The California All Stars-Ontario Electric Ontario CA 1:06:30 PM
117 L6 Senior - XSmall South Coast Cheer Fearless Orange CA 1:10:00 PM
118 L4.2 Senior The California All Stars-Camarillo Club 42 Camarillo CA 1:13:30 PM
119 L6 Senior Coed - Small The California All Stars-Camarillo SMOED Camarillo CA 1:17:00 PM
120 L4.2 Senior Macs Allstar Cheer MACS SHADOW Salt Lake City UT 1:20:30 PM
121 L6 Senior Coed - XSmall Pyramid Athletics RA Fresno CA 1:24:00 PM
122 CheerABILITIES - Exhibition Las Vegas All Stars STEEL Las Vegas NV 1:27:30 PM
123 Break Break 1:31:00 PM
124 Break Break 1:35:00 PM
125 L4 Senior Island Allstars Cat4 Fleming Island FL 1:38:00 PM
126 L6 International Open Coed - NT The California All Stars-Las Vegas KINGS Las Vegas NV 1:41:30 PM
127 L4 - U18 Macs Allstar Cheer MACS WICKED Salt Lake City UT 1:45:00 PM
128 L1 Youth - D2 Pyramid Athletics Youth Lux Fresno CA 1:48:30 PM
129 L4 Senior Coed The California All Stars-Las Vegas ILLUSION Las Vegas NV 1:52:00 PM
130 Break Break 1:55:30 PM
131 Break Break 1:59:30 PM
132 L1 Youth - D2 Spirit Athletics Sparkle VICTORIA CA 2:02:30 PM
133 L1 Mini - D2 Pyramid Athletics SPHINX Fresno CA 2:06:00 PM
134 L1 Youth - D2 West Coast Fame Allstars BOMBSHELLS Santa Fe Springs CA 2:09:30 PM
135 L1 Mini - D2 Serenity Athletics MINI MAJESTY West Covina CA 2:13:00 PM
136 L1 Youth - D2 Claws Out All Stars Pumas San Pedro CA 2:16:30 PM
137 L1 Mini - D2 Vegas Empire Athletics Lady Legends Las Vegas NV 2:20:00 PM
138 L1 Youth - D2 Intensity Athletics The Starlets Murrieta CA 2:23:30 PM
139 L2 Mini - D2 Spirit Athletics Mini Chomp VICTORIA CA 2:27:00 PM
140 L2 Junior - D2 - Medium Arizona All Stars Chrome Tempe AZ 2:30:30 PM
141 L1 Junior - D2 - Medium One Love All Stars Miss H1SS South El Monte CA 2:34:00 PM
142 L2 Junior - D2 - Medium Spirit Athletics Revenge VICTORIA CA 2:37:30 PM
143 L1 Junior - D2 - Small South Force Cheer Firestorm St. George UT 2:41:00 PM
144 Open Open 2:44:30 PM
145 Break Break 2:47:30 PM
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146 Break Break 2:51:30 PM
147 L2 Junior - D2 - Medium Las Vegas All Stars JET Las Vegas NV 2:54:30 PM
148 L1 Junior - D2 - Small Pyramid Athletics JR LOTUS Fresno CA 2:58:00 PM
149 L2 Junior - D2 - Medium South Force Cheer Bombshells St. George UT 3:01:30 PM
150 L1 Junior - D2 - Small West Coast Fame Allstars OBSESSION Santa Fe Springs CA 3:05:00 PM
151 L2 Junior - D2 - Small Desert Elite Mavericks Rogue Palm Desert CA 3:08:30 PM
152 L1 Junior - D2 - Small Revolution Athletics Revolt North Salt Lake UT 3:12:00 PM
153 L2 Junior - D2 - Small Serenity Athletics RADIANCE West Covina CA 3:15:30 PM
154 L1 Junior - D2 - Small Vegas Empire Athletics Vicious Las Vegas NV 3:19:00 PM
155 L2 Junior - D2 - Small Pyramid Athletics COBRAS Fresno CA 3:22:30 PM
156 L1 Junior - D2 - Small Crush Athletics Mercury Ventura CA 3:26:00 PM
157 L2 Junior - D2 - Small Crush Athletics Venus Ventura CA 3:29:30 PM
158 L1 Junior - Flex - D2 Florida Twisters Twisted Ladies jacksonville FL 3:33:00 PM
159 L2 Junior - D2 - Small Almaden Spirit Athletics Aqua San Jose CA 3:36:30 PM
160 L1 Junior - Flex - D2 Las Vegas All Stars BLUSH Las Vegas NV 3:40:00 PM
161 L2 Junior - Flex - D2 Intensity Athletics The Knockouts Murrieta CA 3:43:30 PM
162 L1 Junior - Flex - D2 Arizona All Stars Kryptonite Tempe AZ 3:47:00 PM
163 L2 Junior - Flex - D2 Envy Athletics Crush Henderson NV 3:50:30 PM
164 Break Break 3:54:00 PM
165 Break Break 3:58:00 PM
166 L2 Junior - Flex - D2 Supreme Cheer and Tumble Lady Aces Mesa AZ 4:01:00 PM
167 L1 Junior - Flex - D2 Intensity Athletics Blackout Murrieta CA 4:04:30 PM
168 L2 Senior - D2 West Coast Fame Allstars VICIOUS Santa Fe Springs CA 4:08:00 PM
169 L1 Junior - Flex - D2 Desert Elite Mavericks Vicious Palm Desert CA 4:11:30 PM
170 L2 Senior - D2 LA Dream All Stars AURA Gardena CA 4:15:00 PM
171 L1 Senior - D2 - Medium Las Vegas All Stars Rosé Las Vegas NV 4:18:30 PM
172 L2 Senior - D2 Revolution Athletics Mavericks North Salt Lake UT 4:22:00 PM
173 L1 Senior - D2 - Small Claws Out All Stars Lady Leopards San Pedro CA 4:25:30 PM
174 L2 Senior - D2 Almaden Spirit Athletics Turquoise San Jose CA 4:29:00 PM
175 L3 Junior - D2 - Medium CheerCats LV Ambush Henderson NV 4:32:30 PM
176 L2 Youth - D2 One Love All Stars Vicious South El Monte CA 4:36:00 PM
177 L3 Junior - D2 - Small Pyramid Athletics Jr. Pharaohs Fresno CA 4:39:30 PM
178 L2 Youth - D2 Spirit Athletics Reckless VICTORIA CA 4:43:00 PM
179 L3 Junior - D2 - Small West Coast Fame Allstars JR. MAFIA Santa Fe Springs CA 4:46:30 PM
180 L2 Youth - D2 Revolution Athletics Riot North Salt Lake UT 4:50:00 PM
181 L3 Junior - D2 - Small Central Coast Elite RECON San Luis Obispo CA 4:53:30 PM
182 L2 Youth - Flex - D2 CheerCats LV Neon Kitties Henderson NV 4:57:00 PM
183 L3 Junior - D2 - Small Revolution Athletics Force North Salt Lake UT 5:00:30 PM
184 Dinner Break Dinner Break 5:04:00 PM
185 L3 Junior - Flex - D2 - Medium South Force Cheer Hot Shots St. George UT 6:04:00 PM
186 L2 Youth - D2 Las Vegas All Stars STARBURSTS Las Vegas NV 6:07:30 PM
187 L3 Junior - Flex - D2 - Small Arizona All Stars Venom Tempe AZ 6:11:00 PM
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188 L2 Youth - D2 West Coast Fame Allstars KNOCKOUT Santa Fe Springs CA 6:14:30 PM
189 L3 Junior - Flex - D2 - Small Spirit Athletics Lethal VICTORIA CA 6:18:00 PM
190 L3 Youth - Flex - D2 Vegas Empire Athletics Vixens Las Vegas NV 6:21:30 PM
191 L3 Junior - Flex - D2 - Small Intensity Athletics The Barbies Murrieta CA 6:25:00 PM
192 L4 Junior - Flex - D2 Odyssey Athletics Apollo Idaho Falls ID 6:28:30 PM
193 L3 Senior - D2 One Love All Stars Lady Katz South El Monte CA 6:32:00 PM
194 L4 Junior - Flex - D2 Supreme Cheer and Tumble Royal Reign Mesa AZ 6:35:30 PM
195 L3 Senior - D2 Desert Elite Mavericks Renegades Palm Desert CA 6:39:00 PM
196 L4 Junior - Flex - D2 Serenity Athletics PRODIGY West Covina CA 6:42:30 PM
197 L3 Senior Coed - D2 Las Vegas All Stars NEON Las Vegas NV 6:46:00 PM
198 L4 Senior Coed - D2 - Medium South Force Cheer Kryptonite St. George UT 6:49:30 PM
199 L5 Junior - D2 Spirit Athletics Sugar VICTORIA CA 6:53:00 PM
200 Open Open 6:56:30 PM
201 L5 Junior Coed - D2 CheerCats LV Atomic Henderson NV 6:59:30 PM
202 Open Open 7:03:00 PM
203 Open Open 7:06:00 PM
204 L5 Senior - D2 Vegas Empire Athletics Revenge Las Vegas NV 7:10:00 PM
205 L4 Senior - D2 Pyramid Athletics CLEOPATRA Fresno CA 7:13:30 PM
206 L5 Senior - D2 Revolution Athletics Impact North Salt Lake UT 7:17:00 PM
207 L4 Junior - D2 Las Vegas All Stars PLATINUM Las Vegas NV 7:20:30 PM
208 L5 Senior Coed - D2 Odyssey Athletics Zeus Idaho Falls ID 7:24:00 PM
209 L4 Senior - D2 Central Coast Elite C4 San Luis Obispo CA 7:27:30 PM
210 L4.2 Senior - D2 Desert Elite Mavericks Reckless Palm Desert CA 7:31:00 PM
211 L4 Senior - D2 Vegas Empire Athletics Senior Sabotage Las Vegas NV 7:34:30 PM
212 Open Open 7:38:00 PM
213 L4.2 Senior - D2 Las Vegas All Stars PEARLS Las Vegas NV 7:42:00 PM
214 L4 Senior Coed - D2 - Small West Coast Fame Allstars ASSASSINS Santa Fe Springs CA 7:45:30 PM
215 L4.2 Senior Coed - D2 Serenity Athletics SENIOR PLATINUM West Covina CA 7:49:00 PM
216 L4 Senior Open - D2 Vegas Empire Athletics Savage Las Vegas NV 7:52:30 PM
217 L4.2 Senior Coed - D2 Envy Athletics Fortune Henderson NV 7:56:00 PM
218 L4 Senior Coed - D2 - Small Revolution Athletics Rebels North Salt Lake UT 7:59:30 PM
219 L6 Junior - D2 Vegas Empire Athletics Reckless Las Vegas NV 8:03:00 PM
220 L4 Senior Coed - D2 - Small CheerCats LV Volt4ge Henderson NV 8:06:30 PM
221 L6 Junior - D2 South Force Cheer Electric St. George UT 8:10:00 PM
222 L4 Senior Open Coed - D2 West Coast Fame Allstars BLACKOUT Santa Fe Springs CA 8:13:30 PM
223 Open Open 8:17:00 PM
224 Open Open 8:20:00 PM
225 Break Break 8:24:00 PM
226 L5 Youth - D2 Vegas Empire Athletics Obsession Las Vegas NV 8:27:00 PM
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227 L1 Youth - Flex The California All Stars-Las Vegas VIVA Las Vegas NV 9:00:00 AM
228 Break Break 9:03:30 AM
229 L1 Mini Macs Allstar Cheer MAC'S MINI STARZ Salt Lake City UT 9:07:30 AM
230 L1 Youth - Medium The California All Stars-San Marcos Shazam San Marcos CA 9:11:00 AM
231 L5 Senior Coed - Large Macs Allstar Cheer MACS VENGEANCE Salt Lake City UT 9:14:30 AM
232 L1 Youth - Medium Island Allstars Island Legends Fleming Island FL 9:18:00 AM
233 L5 Senior Coed - Small The California All Stars-Camarillo Snipers Camarillo CA 9:21:30 AM
234 L1 Youth - Small Macs Allstar Cheer MACS GALAXY Salt Lake City UT 9:25:00 AM
235 L5 Senior Coed - Small Island Allstars 5nipers Fleming Island FL 9:28:30 AM
236 L1 Youth - Small The California All Stars-Camarillo Little Giants Camarillo CA 9:32:00 AM
237 L2 - U16 The California All Stars-San Marcos Icons San Marcos CA 9:35:30 AM
238 L3 Junior - Flex - Medium The California All Stars-Ontario Lady Ammo Ontario CA 9:39:00 AM
239 L2 - U18 Macs Allstar Cheer MACS FORCE Salt Lake City UT 9:42:30 AM
240 L3 Junior - Flex - Small The California All Stars-Camarillo Jr Gunz Camarillo CA 9:46:00 AM
241 L2 Mini Macs Allstar Cheer MACS JEDIS Salt Lake City UT 9:49:30 AM
242 L3 Junior Island Allstars Tropical Twisters Fleming Island FL 9:53:00 AM
243 Break Break 9:56:30 AM
244 Break Break 10:00:30 AM
245 L1 Junior - Flex - Small The California All Stars-Ontario Jade Ontario CA 10:03:30 AM
246 L3 Junior Macs Allstar Cheer MACS PHANTOM Salt Lake City UT 10:07:00 AM
247 L1 Junior - Flex - Small Woodlands Elite - Arizona Surge Surprise AZ 10:10:30 AM
248 L3 Senior - Medium South Coast Cheer Scarlet Orange CA 10:14:00 AM
249 L1 Junior - Flex - Medium Macs Allstar Cheer MACS RIOT Salt Lake City UT 10:17:30 AM
250 L3 Senior - Medium Macs Allstar Cheer MACS TERROR Salt Lake City UT 10:21:00 AM
251 L1 Junior The California All Stars-San Marcos Blush San Marcos CA 10:24:30 AM
252 L3 Senior - Small The California All Stars-Las Vegas DIAMONDS Las Vegas NV 10:28:00 AM
253 L1 Tiny Island Allstars Tiny Tikis Fleming Island FL 10:31:30 AM
254 L3 Senior - Small Woodlands Elite - Arizona Black Ice Surprise AZ 10:35:00 AM
255 L1 Tiny Macs Allstar Cheer MACS TINY TWILIGHT Salt Lake City UT 10:38:30 AM
256 L2 Youth - Flex - Medium The California All Stars-Las Vegas SHIMMER Las Vegas NV 10:42:00 AM
257 L1 Senior The California All Stars-Ontario Crystal Ontario CA 10:45:30 AM
258 L2 Youth - Flex - Medium Macs Allstar Cheer MACS STARLIGHT Salt Lake City UT 10:49:00 AM
259 L1 Senior The California All Stars-Camarillo Scandal Camarillo CA 10:52:30 AM
260 L2 Youth - Flex - Small United Tumbling and Cheer Youth Bombshells Lebanon OR 10:56:00 AM
261 Open Open 10:59:30 AM
262 L1 Senior The California All Stars-Las Vegas STARDUST Las Vegas NV 11:03:30 AM
263 Break Break 11:07:00 AM
264 Break Break 11:10:00 AM
265 L2 Junior - Flex - Medium South Coast Cheer Crush Orange CA 11:14:00 AM
266 L2 Youth Macs Allstar Cheer MACS MOONLIGHT Salt Lake City UT 11:17:30 AM
267 L2 Junior - Flex - Medium The California All Stars-Ontario Steel Ontario CA 11:21:00 AM
268 L3 Youth - Flex The California All Stars-Las Vegas COSMOS Las Vegas NV 11:24:30 AM
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269 L2 Junior - Flex - Small Woodlands Elite - Arizona Lady Lightning Surprise AZ 11:28:00 AM
270 Lunch Break Lunch Break 11:31:30 AM
271 L2 Junior - Medium The California All Stars-San Marcos Reign San Marcos CA 12:31:30 PM
272 L3 Youth South Coast Cheer Aqua Orange CA 12:35:00 PM
273 L2 Junior - Small The California All Stars-Camarillo Jr Black Camarillo CA 12:38:30 PM
274 L6 Limited - XSmall Spirit Athletics Spice VICTORIA CA 12:42:00 PM
275 L2 Junior - Small Macs Allstar Cheer MAC'S MIDNIGHT Salt Lake City UT 12:45:30 PM
276 L6 Limited Coed - Small Macs Allstar Cheer Macs Senior Starz Salt Lake City UT 12:49:00 PM
277 L2 Senior The California All Stars-Las Vegas ROULETTES Las Vegas NV 12:52:30 PM
278 L6 Limited Coed - XSmall South Force Cheer Steel 6 St. George UT 12:56:00 PM
279 L4 - U16 Coed Macs Allstar Cheer MACS REIGN Salt Lake City UT 12:59:30 PM
280 L6 Senior - Small The California All Stars-Las Vegas ACES Las Vegas NV 1:03:00 PM
281 L4.2 Senior Coed The California All Stars-Ontario Electric Ontario CA 1:06:30 PM
282 L6 Senior - XSmall South Coast Cheer Fearless Orange CA 1:10:00 PM
283 L4.2 Senior The California All Stars-Camarillo Club 42 Camarillo CA 1:13:30 PM
284 L6 Senior Coed - Small The California All Stars-Camarillo SMOED Camarillo CA 1:17:00 PM
285 L4.2 Senior Macs Allstar Cheer MACS SHADOW Salt Lake City UT 1:20:30 PM
286 L6 Senior Coed - XSmall Pyramid Athletics RA Fresno CA 1:24:00 PM
287 Break Break 1:27:30 PM
288 Break Break 1:31:30 PM
289 L4 Senior Island Allstars Cat4 Fleming Island FL 1:34:30 PM
290 L6 International Open Coed - NT The California All Stars-Las Vegas KINGS Las Vegas NV 1:38:00 PM
291 L4 - U18 Macs Allstar Cheer MACS WICKED Salt Lake City UT 1:41:30 PM
292 L1 Youth - D2 Pyramid Athletics Youth Lux Fresno CA 1:45:00 PM
293 L4 Senior Coed The California All Stars-Las Vegas ILLUSION Las Vegas NV 1:48:30 PM
294 Break Break 1:52:00 PM
295 Break Break 1:56:00 PM
296 L1 Youth - D2 Spirit Athletics Sparkle VICTORIA CA 1:59:00 PM
297 L1 Mini - D2 Pyramid Athletics SPHINX Fresno CA 2:02:30 PM
298 L1 Youth - D2 West Coast Fame Allstars BOMBSHELLS Santa Fe Springs CA 2:06:00 PM
299 L1 Mini - D2 Serenity Athletics MINI MAJESTY West Covina CA 2:09:30 PM
300 L1 Youth - D2 Claws Out All Stars Pumas San Pedro CA 2:13:00 PM
301 L1 Mini - D2 Vegas Empire Athletics Lady Legends Las Vegas NV 2:16:30 PM
302 L1 Youth - D2 Intensity Athletics The Starlets Murrieta CA 2:20:00 PM
303 L2 Mini - D2 Spirit Athletics Mini Chomp VICTORIA CA 2:23:30 PM
304 L2 Junior - D2 - Medium Arizona All Stars Chrome Tempe AZ 2:27:00 PM
305 L1 Junior - D2 - Medium One Love All Stars Miss H1SS South El Monte CA 2:30:30 PM
306 L2 Junior - D2 - Medium Spirit Athletics Revenge VICTORIA CA 2:34:00 PM
307 L1 Junior - D2 - Small South Force Cheer Firestorm St. George UT 2:37:30 PM
308 Open Open 2:41:00 PM
309 Break Break 2:44:00 PM
310 Break Break 2:48:00 PM
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311 L2 Junior - D2 - Medium Las Vegas All Stars JET Las Vegas NV 2:51:00 PM
312 L1 Junior - D2 - Small Pyramid Athletics JR LOTUS Fresno CA 2:54:30 PM
313 L2 Junior - D2 - Medium South Force Cheer Bombshells St. George UT 2:58:00 PM
314 L1 Junior - D2 - Small West Coast Fame Allstars OBSESSION Santa Fe Springs CA 3:01:30 PM
315 L2 Junior - D2 - Small Desert Elite Mavericks Rogue Palm Desert CA 3:05:00 PM
316 L1 Junior - D2 - Small Revolution Athletics Revolt North Salt Lake UT 3:08:30 PM
317 L2 Junior - D2 - Small Serenity Athletics RADIANCE West Covina CA 3:12:00 PM
318 L1 Junior - D2 - Small Vegas Empire Athletics Vicious Las Vegas NV 3:15:30 PM
319 L2 Junior - D2 - Small Pyramid Athletics COBRAS Fresno CA 3:19:00 PM
320 L1 Junior - D2 - Small Crush Athletics Mercury Ventura CA 3:22:30 PM
321 L2 Junior - D2 - Small Crush Athletics Venus Ventura CA 3:26:00 PM
322 L1 Junior - Flex - D2 Florida Twisters Twisted Ladies jacksonville FL 3:29:30 PM
323 L2 Junior - D2 - Small Almaden Spirit Athletics Aqua San Jose CA 3:33:00 PM
324 L1 Junior - Flex - D2 Las Vegas All Stars BLUSH Las Vegas NV 3:36:30 PM
325 L2 Junior - Flex - D2 Intensity Athletics The Knockouts Murrieta CA 3:40:00 PM
326 L1 Junior - Flex - D2 Arizona All Stars Kryptonite Tempe AZ 3:43:30 PM
327 L2 Junior - Flex - D2 Envy Athletics Crush Henderson NV 3:47:00 PM
328 Break Break 3:50:30 PM
329 Break Break 3:54:30 PM
330 L2 Junior - Flex - D2 Supreme Cheer and Tumble Lady Aces Mesa AZ 3:57:30 PM
331 L1 Junior - Flex - D2 Intensity Athletics Blackout Murrieta CA 4:01:00 PM
332 L2 Senior - D2 West Coast Fame Allstars VICIOUS Santa Fe Springs CA 4:04:30 PM
333 L1 Junior - Flex - D2 Desert Elite Mavericks Vicious Palm Desert CA 4:08:00 PM
334 L2 Senior - D2 LA Dream All Stars AURA Gardena CA 4:11:30 PM
335 L1 Senior - D2 - Medium Las Vegas All Stars Rosé Las Vegas NV 4:15:00 PM
336 L2 Senior - D2 Revolution Athletics Mavericks North Salt Lake UT 4:18:30 PM
337 L1 Senior - D2 - Small Claws Out All Stars Lady Leopards San Pedro CA 4:22:00 PM
338 L2 Senior - D2 Almaden Spirit Athletics Turquoise San Jose CA 4:25:30 PM
339 L3 Junior - D2 - Medium CheerCats LV Ambush Henderson NV 4:29:00 PM
340 L2 Youth - D2 One Love All Stars Vicious South El Monte CA 4:32:30 PM
341 L3 Junior - D2 - Small Pyramid Athletics Jr. Pharaohs Fresno CA 4:36:00 PM
342 L2 Youth - D2 Spirit Athletics Reckless VICTORIA CA 4:39:30 PM
343 L3 Junior - D2 - Small West Coast Fame Allstars JR. MAFIA Santa Fe Springs CA 4:43:00 PM
344 L2 Youth - D2 Revolution Athletics Riot North Salt Lake UT 4:46:30 PM
345 L3 Junior - D2 - Small Central Coast Elite RECON San Luis Obispo CA 4:50:00 PM
346 L2 Youth - Flex - D2 CheerCats LV Neon Kitties Henderson NV 4:53:30 PM
347 L3 Junior - D2 - Small Revolution Athletics Force North Salt Lake UT 4:57:00 PM
348 Dinner Break Dinner Break 5:00:30 PM
349 L3 Junior - Flex - D2 - Medium South Force Cheer Hot Shots St. George UT 6:00:30 PM
350 L2 Youth - D2 Las Vegas All Stars STARBURSTS Las Vegas NV 6:04:00 PM
351 L3 Junior - Flex - D2 - Small Arizona All Stars Venom Tempe AZ 6:07:30 PM
352 L2 Youth - D2 West Coast Fame Allstars KNOCKOUT Santa Fe Springs CA 6:11:00 PM
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353 L3 Junior - Flex - D2 - Small Spirit Athletics Lethal VICTORIA CA 6:14:30 PM
354 L3 Youth - Flex - D2 Vegas Empire Athletics Vixens Las Vegas NV 6:18:00 PM
355 L3 Junior - Flex - D2 - Small Intensity Athletics The Barbies Murrieta CA 6:21:30 PM
356 L4 Junior - Flex - D2 Odyssey Athletics Apollo Idaho Falls ID 6:25:00 PM
357 L3 Senior - D2 One Love All Stars Lady Katz South El Monte CA 6:28:30 PM
358 L4 Junior - Flex - D2 Supreme Cheer and Tumble Royal Reign Mesa AZ 6:32:00 PM
359 L3 Senior - D2 Desert Elite Mavericks Renegades Palm Desert CA 6:35:30 PM
360 L4 Junior - Flex - D2 Serenity Athletics PRODIGY West Covina CA 6:39:00 PM
361 L3 Senior Coed - D2 Las Vegas All Stars NEON Las Vegas NV 6:42:30 PM
362 L4 Senior Coed - D2 - Medium South Force Cheer Kryptonite St. George UT 6:46:00 PM
363 L5 Junior - D2 Spirit Athletics Sugar VICTORIA CA 6:49:30 PM
364 Open Open 6:53:00 PM
365 L5 Junior Coed - D2 CheerCats LV Atomic Henderson NV 6:56:00 PM
366 Open Open 6:59:30 PM
367 Open Open 7:02:30 PM
368 L5 Senior - D2 Vegas Empire Athletics Revenge Las Vegas NV 7:06:30 PM
369 L4 Senior - D2 Pyramid Athletics CLEOPATRA Fresno CA 7:10:00 PM
370 L5 Senior - D2 Revolution Athletics Impact North Salt Lake UT 7:13:30 PM
371 L4 Junior - D2 Las Vegas All Stars PLATINUM Las Vegas NV 7:17:00 PM
372 L5 Senior Coed - D2 Odyssey Athletics Zeus Idaho Falls ID 7:20:30 PM
373 L4 Senior - D2 Central Coast Elite C4 San Luis Obispo CA 7:24:00 PM
374 L4.2 Senior - D2 Desert Elite Mavericks Reckless Palm Desert CA 7:27:30 PM
375 L4 Senior - D2 Vegas Empire Athletics Senior Sabotage Las Vegas NV 7:31:00 PM
376 Open Open 7:34:30 PM
377 L4.2 Senior - D2 Las Vegas All Stars PEARLS Las Vegas NV 7:38:30 PM
378 L4 Senior Coed - D2 - Small West Coast Fame Allstars ASSASSINS Santa Fe Springs CA 7:42:00 PM
379 L4.2 Senior Coed - D2 Serenity Athletics SENIOR PLATINUM West Covina CA 7:45:30 PM
380 L4 Senior Open - D2 Vegas Empire Athletics Savage Las Vegas NV 7:49:00 PM
381 L4.2 Senior Coed - D2 Envy Athletics Fortune Henderson NV 7:52:30 PM
382 L4 Senior Coed - D2 - Small Revolution Athletics Rebels North Salt Lake UT 7:56:00 PM
383 L6 Junior - D2 Vegas Empire Athletics Reckless Las Vegas NV 7:59:30 PM
384 L4 Senior Coed - D2 - Small CheerCats LV Volt4ge Henderson NV 8:03:00 PM
385 L6 Junior - D2 South Force Cheer Electric St. George UT 8:06:30 PM
386 L4 Senior Open Coed - D2 West Coast Fame Allstars BLACKOUT Santa Fe Springs CA 8:10:00 PM
387 Open Open 8:13:30 PM
388 Open Open 8:16:30 PM
389 Break Break 8:20:30 PM
390 L5 Youth - D2 Vegas Empire Athletics Obsession Las Vegas NV 8:23:30 PM


